Holy Name of Mary
K-5 Religious Education Calendar
2020-2021

September 20		Catechetical Sunday & RE Registration	Grades K-5
October 7		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
October 14		Wednesday (safe environment)		6:00-7:30 pm
October 21		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
October 28		Wednesday (All Saints dress up)		6:00-7:30 pm
November 1		Sunday All Saints Mass 9 am			arrive 8:30 am	             	
November 4		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
November 11		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
November 18		Wednesday					 6:00-7:30 pm
November 25		No Class - Happy Thanksgiving	
December 2		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
 			1st Reconciliation for the 1st Communion Class with Parents
December 9		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
December 16		Wednesday 6:30pm - 	Christmas Program	6:00-7:30 pm
January 6		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
January 13		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
January 20		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
January 27		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
February 3		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
February 10		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
February 17		Ash Wednesday Mass 6:30			6:00-7:30 pm
February 24		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
March 3		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
March 10		Wednesday - 5th grade ACRE assessment	6:00-7:30 pm	
March 17		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
March 24		Wednesday - Penance service		6:00-7:30 pm
March 31		No Class Holy Week - attend Mass with your family				
April 7			Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm 			
April 14		Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
April 18		Bread Mass - 1st Communion Class	     	 9:00 am
April 21		Wednesday 1st Communion Class Only	6:00-7:30 pm
			1st Communion Retreat – Parents need to attend
April 24		Saturday 1st Communion Practice		 9:00 am
April 25		First Communion Mass			 9:00 am
April 28		Wednesday 					6:00-7:30 pm
May 5			Wednesday					6:00-7:30 pm
 May 9			May Crowning Mass - Mother’s Day	 	arrive at 8:45 am
1st Communion Class meet in Social Hall to crown Mary in 
1st Communion outfits during Mass


If changes to the schedule or bad weather permits us from having class, you will be notified.  If Southern Door is cancelled or let out early due to bad weather, Religious Ed will be cancelled.
The Board of Education, including teachers, helpers, parents, meet the 1st Sunday of the month after Mass. All are encouraged to attend.
This schedule is subject to change as the COVID-19 pandemic changes. You will be notified of changes as they happen.

Any questions, call or text June Gordon at 746-0431 or e-mail eyesforyou0101@gmail.com
